
Stand: 08.09.2022 / 08:13:15

Ergebnisübersicht: Lemwerder 06.-07.09.2022 [382237012] 06.09.2022 - 07.09.2022

1 Clear-Round-Springpferde-LP Kl.A**

Bengtsson 318Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 73.91

Caline 3236Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 67.36

Captain Chap 341Sabrina Kroog (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 64.54

Cedric 10760Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 65.53

Chuck's Goldberg76Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 67.11

Condor 62989Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)1. P 0.00 / 72.40

Cornet's Caruso95Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)1. P 0.00 / 69.44

Cornets Clown98Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 70.13

Costa Calada100Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 66.74

Cupra 4108Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 72.61

Cyrus 104111Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 70.90

Dalarna 20115Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 74.89

Diacontinos121Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 69.30

Dua Lipa Mad Jo133Hergen Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 68.76

Ein Hauch von Zauber134Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 0.00 / 72.00

Flipper 158146Katja Rowold (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)1. P 0.00 / 68.08

Global Gesa156Nina-Carlotta Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 0.00 / 68.16

Hauptkommissar162Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 68.00

Highflight164Swenja Baumgarten (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)1. P 0.00 / 67.91

Latissima 5189Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)1. P 0.00 / 67.92

Lennon 43192Marten Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 71.36

Mercury 16209Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)1. P 0.00 / 65.94

Omega 41220Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 66.23

Otto 217221Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 64.04

Ushua258Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 70.86

Maxwell P278Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 69.54

Alexa W6Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)27. 1.00 / 77.08

Aida 1993Joshua Madgwick (RV Aller-Weser)28. 4.00 / 70.53

Chaccy Mad Jo63Marten Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)28. 4.00 / 68.40

Comanchero 2887Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)28. 4.00 / 72.33

Confetti 5990Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)28. 4.00 / 65.82

Daily Diamond 9113Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)28. 4.00 / 70.95

Grace Lou159Nils-Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)28. 4.00 / 68.39

Toucento255Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)28. 4.00 / 72.01

Air Drop276Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)28. 4.00 / 67.54

Silvertops Emil277Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)28. 4.00 / 65.95

Baileys B 314Sarah Peschke (RV Ganderkesee)37. 8.00 / 69.40

Benni B19Stephan Morisse (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)37. 8.00 / 69.02

Cascarlia53Johanna Sophie Ewald (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)37. 8.00 / 66.83

Dr. Doolittle S131Friederike Meyer-Hullmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)40. 12.00 / 68.19

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Carita 642Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 8.80

Jerry's Action167Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 8.60

Las Vegas 229282Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)3. P 8.40

Corvette 4699Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 8.30

Loona Capriva200Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)4. P 8.30

Calathea 332Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)6. P 8.10

Cascadero 1252Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)6. P 8.10

Bertha M20Nina-Carlotta Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)8. P 8.00

Ella M 2136Tabea-Marie Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)8. P 8.00

Alexa W6Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. P 7.90

Apollo CM11Carsten Raschen (RV Aller-Weser)11. P 7.80

Coup de Foudre 8283Joshua Madgwick (RV Aller-Weser)11. P 7.80

Ajax 1244Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)13. P 7.70

Otto 217221Maike Thormann (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)13. P 7.70

Stuart Little 31250Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. P 7.70

C'est ma vie 227Marten Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)16. 7.60
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Cornet's Caruso95Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)16. 7.60

Giulia 71155Nils-Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)18. 7.50

Air Drop276Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)19. 7.40

Latissima 5189Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)20. 7.20

Confetti 5990Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)21. 7.10

Hauptkommissar162Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)21. 7.10

Cas-Pamina A49Annina Nordström (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)23. 7.00

Cornets Clown98Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)23. 7.00

Highflight164Swenja Baumgarten (RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt)23. 7.00

Condor 62989Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)26. 6.90

Dalarna 20115Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)26. 6.90

Delicious B117Stephan Morisse (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)28. 6.80

Lillet 5195David Deitert (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)29. 6.50

Silvertops Emil277Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)30. 6.40

Aida 1993Joshua Madgwick (RV Aller-Weser)31. 6.20

Captain Chap 341Sabrina Kroog (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)32. 6.00

Daily Diamond 9113Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)33. 0.00

Grace Lou159Nils-Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)33. 0.00

Jackie Cash166Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)33. 0.00

Lorelei 111203Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)33. 0.00

Toucento255Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)33. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Khanum179Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 8.60

Casino Rubin57Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)2. P 8.50

Casalla 1351Josephine Dallmann (RFV Kuhstedt)3. P 8.40

Chacolento65Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden)4. P 8.30

Cas-Pamina A49Annina Nordström (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)5. P 8.20

Apollo CM11Carsten Raschen (RV Aller-Weser)6. P 8.10

Calabria 830Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)7. P 8.00

Cascadero 1252Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)8. P 7.90

Ella M 2136Tabea-Marie Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)9. P 7.80

Like Pleasure194Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. P 7.80

Valentina 132261Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)9. P 7.80

Calev35Marike Ahlers (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)12. 7.70

V - Power259Rosanna Penzkofer (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)12. 7.70

Le Roi 14280Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)12. 7.70

Jolie Folie van Paemel Z168Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)15. 7.60

Lillet 5195David Deitert (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)15. 7.60

Lodestar 3197Joshua Madgwick (RV Aller-Weser)17. 7.50

Corvette 4699Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)18. 7.40

Jerry's Action167Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 7.40

Calathea 332Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)20. 7.20

Lorelei 111203Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)21. 6.10

Charles 10470Christian Schröder (Bremer RC e.V.)22. 0.00

H - Casalla161Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)22. 0.00

Jackie Cash166Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 0.00

Stuart Little 31250Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Valentina 132261Ricardo Saarloos (Bremer RC e.V.)1. P 8.40

Loona Capriva200Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)2. P 8.30

Casino Rubin57Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P 8.20

Casalla 1351Josephine Dallmann (RFV Kuhstedt)4. P 8.10

Le Roi 14280Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)5. P 7.70

Khanum179Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)6. 7.60

Ajax 1244Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)7. 7.50

Calabria 830Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)8. 6.50

Calev35Marike Ahlers (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.)9. 0.00

Chacolento65Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden)9. 0.00
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Like Pleasure194Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. 0.00

V - Power259Rosanna Penzkofer (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)9. 0.00

5 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.L

Lordas 4202Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 74.18

Cuesta de Oro107Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 73.43

BiBa Butzemann22Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 72.61

Karma 27176Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 75.47

Chronos 3675Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 75.56

Like Pleasure194Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 72.33

Vigotendro265Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 77.17

Kabrit172Alejandro Jose de Andres Pozo (RV Aller-Weser)8. P 1.00 / 70.65

Bondgirl 426Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 70.43

Dschingis Khan 29132Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 70.04

Laokoon Ilias187Leslie Beilken (RV Ganderkesee)11. 1.00 / 69.98

Limited Edition 89196Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 1.00 / 69.40

Christelle 3284Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)13. 1.00 / 68.56

Kannandor TH173Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 1.00 / 68.23

Caiphirinha OLD29Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)15. 1.00 / 68.03

Clastogenic ZB80Malin Johanna Kaiser (RG Heisfelde e.V.)16. 2.00 / 67.91

Gadi 3151Celine Beekhuis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 2.00 / 67.59

Capt'n Sparrow40Tjark Haake (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)18. 2.00 / 67.31

Baloubreaker15Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)19. 2.00 / 67.17

GEKE Equigrip's Levinio152Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)20. 2.00 / 66.44

Casimir DH54Rebecca Voigt (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)21. 5.00 / 69.85

Emmy 62139Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)22. 5.00 / 68.41

Rock me Baby OLD236Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)23. 6.00 / 67.48

Cinderella B 577Leslie Beilken (RV Ganderkesee)24. 6.00 / 81.14

Valeria THC262Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 6.00 / 65.32

Eleanor L135Carina Lampe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)26. 8.00 / 75.78

Enjoy Festiwal WS140Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)27. 9.00 / 68.64

Golda my Love157Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 25.00 / 69.53

6 Zwei-Phasen-Spezial-Springprüfung Kl.M*

Amel289Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)1. P *0.00 / 32.39

Cherry 21272Marena Dankwardt (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 32.43

Lordas 4202Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.72

Valerio 27263Nils-Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)4. P *0.00 / 33.15

Sullivan 87251Marena Dankwardt (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.72

Clintina 984Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)6. P *0.00 / 33.80

Cuesta de Oro107Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 36.00

BiBa Butzemann22Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 36.08

Pedro 1144291Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)9. P *0.00 / 36.14

Kannanheart174Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)10. P *0.00 / 36.45

Quirana 7286Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 37.78

Emmy 62139Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)12. P *0.00 / 39.08

Stanford 18247Esther Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)13. *4.00 / 31.71

Cedric K61Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)14. *4.00 / 35.89

Dschingis Khan 29132Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)15. *4.00 / 36.60

Christelle 3284Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)16. *4.00 / 37.88

Bondgirl 426Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)17. *4.00 / 38.04

Chronos 3675Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)18. *5.00 / 45.08

Voll Cool 2267Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)19. *8.00 / 33.17

Zkipper Blue274Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. *8.00 / 34.02

Dublin238285Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)21. *8.00 / 36.42

Casimir DH54Rebecca Voigt (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)22. *8.00 / 39.10

QC Qaraat-K van't Kattenheye226Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. *9.00 / 42.49

Caleoh33Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)24. *9.00 / 43.27

Baloubreaker15Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)25. *11.00 / 53.92

Karma 27176Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)26. *13.00 / 42.17
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Vigotendro265Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)27. *13.00 / 43.03

Southern Comforth244Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)28. *13.00 / 58.79

GEKE Equigrip's Levinio152Hanna Knüppel (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)29. *16.00 / 36.69

Eleanor L135Carina Lampe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)30. *17.00 / 44.01

Capt'n Sparrow40Tjark Haake (RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V.)31. *30.00 / 65.53

7 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.M**

Vagabond 6260Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 78.04

Amel289Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)2. P 0.00 / 78.65

Casino Berlin OLD55Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 78.80

Kannanheart174Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 78.83

Cedric K61Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 0.00 / 77.12

QC Qaraat-K van't Kattenheye226Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 76.85

Clemens 7483Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 79.32

Castorius59Christin Pieper (RG Dangast e.V.)8. 1.00 / 81.08

Ogano218Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. 1.00 / 82.15

Caiphirinha OLD29Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)10. 4.00 / 77.67

Körmit B181Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 4.00 / 76.35

Never give up 2213Kassandra Mohr (RC Hagen-Grinden)12. 5.00 / 75.94

Valerio 27263Nils-Cedrik Stephan (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)13. 5.00 / 80.43

Quirana 7286Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)14. 5.00 / 81.12

Loverboy287Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 5.00 / 81.33

Herakles 32163Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)16. 5.00 / 83.27

Pedro 1144291Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)17. 5.00 / 83.32

Gestelle M153Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)18. 6.00 / 84.99

8 Zwei-Phasen-Spezial-Springprüfung Kl.S*

Gestelle M153Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 29.60

Carlo M45Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.26

Herakles 32163Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 31.38

C The Stars288Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)4. P *0.00 / 34.07

Körmit B181Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. *0.00 / 34.50

Ogano218Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)6. *0.00 / 37.09

Vagabond 6260Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)7. *4.00 / 35.74

Casino Berlin OLD55Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)8. *8.00 / 36.31

Anima 279Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)9. *8.00 / 36.43

Karla 73290Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser)10. *13.00 / 43.30

Castorius59Christin Pieper (RG Dangast e.V.)11. *15.00 / 37.31
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